F21-2SB-220V
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Wireless remote control kit for
PWA series 2 ways 220V
Key features
Two-Way Control: Allows for remote operation of two devices with
feedback capabilities for enhanced functionality.
220V Compatibility: Specifically designed for use with 220V electrical
systems, ensuring broad applicability.
Reliable Wireless Transmission: Ensures stable communication over
distances for consistent performance.
3 Year Warranty, Customer Support and Service in the USA
Wireless remote control kit
The Wireless Remote Control Kit for PWA Series 2 Ways (220V) is an efficient solution designed for seamless operation of various electrical devices. This kit enables
users to control two independent devices wirelessly, enhancing convenience and flexibility. With robust construction and reliable performance, it is suitable for both
industrial and residential applications.
F21-2SB-220V
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Technical Specifications
FCC ID OFNF21 Operating Temperature Range -40 ~ 185 °F / -40 ~ 85°C
Transmitter Power Supply 2 AA batteries Warranty 3 Year
Safety Code 32 bits (4.3 billion)
Unit Weight & Dimensions Packaging Weight & Dimensions
Total Unit Weight 4 lbs / 2 Kg Package 1 Net Weight 4 lbs / 2 Kg
Package 1 Width 7 in / 17.78 cm
Package 1 Gross Weight 6 lbs / 3 Kg
Package 1 Height 11 in / 27.94 cm
Package 1 Length 7 in / 17.78 cm